
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

ELVIRA RAHMA NABILLA

PROPOSAL SKRIPSI
PENGARUH PENGEMBANGAN KAPASITAS BADAN USAHA MILI…
osal_Elvira_Rahma_Nabilla_2102026052_Ilmu_Pemerintahan_…
360.41K
65
9,881
67,658
11-Jan-2024 09:55AM (UTC+0700)
2269186361


